SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
This manual superseded all previous versions – please keep for future reference
TRUE RMS DIGITAL PROTECTION RELAY
OMICRON V
DATASHEET Issue 1.0
Multifunction Meters
Transducers & Isolators

= 105 - 2
= 103 VL-L
Ordering Information
Code Description
OR10-V38EH01000000 PROG. 3PH V 100-600VLL 60-300U 1CO
OR10-V38EH02000000 PROG. 3PH V 100-600VLL 60-300U 2CO
OR10-V38EH11000000 PROG. 3PH V 100-600VLL 60-300U 1CO+1CO
OR10-V58EH01000000 3PH VOLTAGE MON. 100-600VLL 60-300U 1CO
OR10-V58EH02000000 3PH VOLTAGE MON. 100-600VLL 60-300U 2CO
OR10-V58EH11000000 3PH VOLT MON. 100-600VLL 60-300U 1CO+1CO
OMICRON V TRUE RMS DIGITAL PROTECTION RELAY
OMICRON V Issue 1.08
1 Warner Drive
Springwood Industrial Estate